67230 LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

 B. (B. R. R. R. R. P. 1997) Constraints (Constraints) (2014) Constraints (Constraints) (2014) Constraints (Constraints) (Constraints) (2014) Constraints (Constraints) (Constraints) (2014) Constraints) (Constraints) (Constraints) (2014) Constraints) (Constraints) (Constraints) (2014) Constraints) (Constraints) (Constraints)

SUBJECT: <u>Consulting Psychologists</u>. Inc. (Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

X \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

 Cathy Griffing
 Signature

 Name (printed or typed)
 Signature

 600 East Government Street
 Signature

 Address
 Signature

 Pensacola, FL 32501
 Signature

 City, State & Zip
 Signature

 904-434-5033
 Daytime Telephone number

SEP 8 1995 BSB

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED 95 SEP -5 PH 12:01 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Consulting Psychologists, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

600 East Government Street Pensacola, FL 32501

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

10

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

.

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Cathy Griffing Consulting Psychologists, Inc. 600 East Government Street Pensacola, FL 32501

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

James D. Larson 7031 Brook Forest Way Pensacola, FL - 32514

Timothy J. Donovan 1521 North 14th Avenue Pensacola, FL 32503

۳. ۳

Wendy E. McKee 2810 Blackshear Avenue Pensacola, FL 32503

T. Richmond Spencer 1315 East Lakeview Drive Pensacola, FL 32503

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this



Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

	CERTIFIC	ATE OF D	ESIGNA	TION C)F	
R	EGISTERED	AGENT/R	REGISTE	RED O	FFICE	
PURSUAN STATUTE OF THE S NATING T FLORIDA.	T TO THE PROVISIO S, THE UNDERSIGN TATE OF FLORIDA, 'HE REGISTERED O	INS OF SECTION IED CORPORAT SUBMITS THE IFFICE/REGISTE	N 607.0501 FION, ORGA FOLLOVING FRED AGENT	or 617.050 NIZED UNE G STATEMI F, IN THE S	1, FLORIDA ER THE LAV ENT IN DESI TATE OF	WS IG-
1. Tho nai	ne of the corporation	n is: <u>Consult</u>	ing Psychol	ogista, In	C	
2. The nar	ne and address of th	ne registered ag	ent and offic	e is:	955	
	Cathy Griffin	ng (Name)			95 SEP -5 PHIZE	FILED
	600 East Gove	(Name) ernment Street			PH	E
	Pensacola, FL	(P.O. Box not a				
		(City/State/	Zip)			
Having bee above state the appoint to comply v mance of m as registere	en named as register ed corporation at the ment as registered a vith the provisions of ry duties, and I am fai ed agent.	red agent and to place designati gent and agree f all statutes rela miliar with and b	o accept serv ed in this ce to act in this ating to the j accept the o	vice of proc rtificate, I h s capacity. proper and c bligations c	ess for the ereby accep I further agri complete per f my positio	nt ee rfor- in
	Mine.			8-28	-95	